



Revision date
Revision
Article number



REBLOCHON AOP MONT SALEVE 500g

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Legal name

Pressed uncooked semi-hard cheese with washed rind, made with raw cow's milk

Ingredients

MILK, salt, lactic starters (MILK), rennet, colouring : E160b,

Allergens

Milk,

This product is free from :

- GMOs
- ionised ingredients

Sanitary code

FR 74.031.060 CE

Storage condition

+4 / +6°C

Producer name

Bouchet
France, Beaumont (74160)

Commodity code

04069087

Cheese age (months)

0,6 mini

Shelf life departure TE

warehouse (days)

44

MICROBIOLOGICAL PARAMETERS

Criteria	Limit (cfu/g)
Listeria mono	abs / 25g
Salmonelle	abs / 25g
Staph coagulase +	m = 10 000 ; M = 100 000
E.Coli	m = 10 000 ; M = 100 000

*Analyses made by accredited laboratory (COFRAC)

NUTRITIONAL VALUES

	Per 100g
Energy (kJ/ kcal)	1370 / 330
Fat (g)	25
of which saturated (g)	20
Carbohydrates (g)	0,4
of which sugar (g)	
Proteins (g)	15
Salt (g)	1,4

PHYSICAL AND CHEMICAL DATA

Total fat (%)	25
Fat in dry matter (%)	> 45
Dry matter (%)	> 45
pH	5,8 - 6,2
Rind Color	saffron yellow
Dairy Color	yellow
Appearance	Round
Flavour	subtle, fine, delicate
Taste	sharp, pleasant
Texture	soft, creamy

PACKAGING

	Unit	Case	Palet
Packaging type	paper + woodbox	cardboard	
Number of units	1 x 450-550g	12 x 450-550g	
Gencode	3322460000169		
Net weight (kg)	0,45 - 0,55	6,00	
Gross weight (kg)		6,30	
Length (mm)	130 - 140	440	
Width (mm)	130 - 140	300	
Height (mm)	30 - 35	90	
Layers / palet			10
Case / layer			6
Case / palet			60

OTHER INFORMATION

This product contains:

Milk and milk thereof	x
Eggs & Egg derivatives	0
Soya & Soya derivatives	0
Gluten	0
Fish and fish products	0
Sulphur dioxide and sulphites (E220 -> E228)	0
Nuts	0
Sesame	0
Peanuts and product thereof	0
Crustaceans and shellfish	0
Celery and products thereof	0
Mustard	0
Lupin and products thereof	0
Molluscs and products thereof	0
Corn & Corn derivatives	0
Suitable for vegetarians	yes